A
A
L
M
E
F
O.D. P.D.
A
A
3 x 1/4-20 UNC x 5.000
O.D.
L
E
M
P.D.
F
Part
No. Bushing
Bore
Range
(in)
Type
Diameter (in) Dimensions (in) Weight
less
Bore (lbs)
Pitch
B
Pitch
A Outside E F L M
1B34SH SH 1/2 — 1-5/8 E 3.4 3.0 3.75 7/32 7/8 1-5/16 21/32 2.0
1B36SH SH 1/2 — 1-5/8 D 3.6 3.2 3.95 19/32 7/8 1-5/16 5/32 2.2
1B38SH SH 1/2 — 1-5/8 D 3.8 3.4 4.15 19/32 7/8 1-5/16 5/32 2.4
1B40SH SH 1/2 — 1-5/8 C 4.0 3.6 4.35 11/32 7/8 1-5/16 3/32 2.7
1B42SH SH 1/2 — 1-5/8 C 4.2 3.8 4.55 11/32 7/8 1-5/16 3/32 2.9
1B44SH SH 1/2 — 1-5/8 C 4.4 4.0 4.75 11/32 7/8 1-5/16 3/32 3.4
1B46SDS SDS 1/2 — 2 C 4.6 4.2 4.95 11/32 7/8 1-5/16 3/32 4.0
1B48SDS SDS 1/2 — 2 C 4.8 4.4 5.15 11/32 7/8 1-5/16 3/32 4.3
1B50SDS SDS 1/2 — 2 C 5.0 4.6 5.35 11/32 7/8 1-5/16 3/32 4.7
1B52SDS SDS 1/2 — 2 C 5.2 4.8 5.55 11/32 7/8 1-5/16 3/32 5.0
1B54SDS SDS 1/2 — 2 C 5.4 5.0 5.75 11/32 7/8 1-5/16 3/32 5.3
1B56SDS SDS 1/2 — 2 C 5.6 5.2 5.95 11/32 7/8 1-5/16 3/32 5.6
1B58SDS SDS 1/2 — 2 C 5.8 5.4 6.15 11/32 7/8 1-5/16 3/32 5.9
1B60SDS SDS 1/2 — 2 C 6.0 5.6 6.35 11/32 7/8 1-5/16 3/32 6.2
1B62SDS SDS 1/2 — 2 C 6.2 5.8 6.55 11/32 7/8 1-5/16 3/32 6.5
1B64SDS SDS 1/2 — 2 C 6.4 6.0 6.75 11/32 7/8 1-5/16 3/32 6.8
1B66SDS SDS 1/2 — 2 C 6.6 6.2 6.95 11/32 7/8 1-5/16 3/32 7.2
1B68SDS SDS 1/2 — 2 C 6.8 6.4 7.15 11/32 7/8 1-5/16 3/32 7.5
1B70SDS SDS 1/2 — 2 C 7.0 6.6 7.35 11/32 7/8 1-5/16 3/32 7.8
1B74SDS SDS 1/2 — 2 D 7.4 7.0 7.75 17/32 1 1-5/16 7/32 8.8
1B80SDS SDS 1/2 — 2 D 8.0 7.6 8.35 17/32 1 1-5/16 7/32 9.6
1B86SDS SDS 1/2 — 2 D 8.6 8.2 8.95 17/32 1 1-5/16 7/32 10.0
1B94SDS SDS 1/2 — 2 D 9.4 9.0 9.75 17/32 1 1-5/16 7/32 10.5
1B110SDS SDS 1/2 — 2 D 11.0 10.6 11.35 17/32 1 1-5/16 7/32 11.0
1B124SDS SDS 1/2 — 2 D 12.4 12.0 12.75 17/32 1 1-5/16 7/32 12.0
1B136SDS SDS 1/2 — 2 D 13.6 13.2 13.95 17/32 1 1-5/16 7/32 14.0
1B154SK SK 1/2 — 2-5/8 C 15.4 15.0 15.75 21/32 1 1-15/16 9/32 16.0
1B160SK SK 1/2 — 2-5/8 C 16.0 15.6 16.35 21/32 1 1-15/16 9/32 16.6
1B184SK SK 1/2 — 2-5/8 C 18.4 18.0 18.75 21/32 1 1-15/16 9/32 18.0
1B200SK SK 1/2 — 2-5/8 C 20.0 19.6 20.35 21/32 1 1-15/16 9/32 20.0
Type C Type D
A
A
3 x 1/4-20 UNC x 5.000
3 x 1/4-20 UNC x 5.000
P.D. O.D.
F
E M
L
Type E
F
O.D.
C X
G
P
E
HP.D.
L
P.D.
"A"
BELTS
P.D.
"B"
BELTS
Sheaves
1B/QD STYLE
FOR USE WITH A AND B SECTION BELTS
Blackstar sheaves are a product of Baart Industrial Group (Baart). All rights reserved. ©2020
While Baart has tried to ensure the accuracy of the information contained in this document, Baart accepts no responsibility for inaccurate, or changes to, such information.